ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8770

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8770-C-7-8588
8770-C-7-8589
8770-C-7-8590
8770-C-7-8591
8770-C-7-8593
8770-C-7-8594
8770-C-7-8595
8770-C-7-8596
8770-C-7-8597
8770-C-7-8598
8770-C-7-8599
8770-C-7-8600
8770-C-7-8601
8770-C-7-8602
8770-C-7-8603
8770-C-7-8604
8770-C-7-8605
8770-C-7-8606
8770-C-8-8567
8770-C-8-8580
8770-C-8-8583
8770-C-8-8584
8770-C-8-8585
8770-C-8-8586
8770-C-8-8587
8770-C-9-8581
8770-C-9-8582

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME

UFAQ ASHFAQ

FATIMA NADEEM
ABEEHA ASHRAF
VERDAH SAHAR USMAN
FILA MASOOD

LAIBA YOUSAF

AYSAL AZMAT KHOKHAR
KASHIRA HASEEB
ENAYA TAYYAB

HAIDA ALI BADER
AKASHA SHAHRYAR
ANAYA MALIK

AREEN AHMAD NADEEM
FAJAR AHMAD

RANIA REHMAN
MISHEL BILAL

RANIA WAHEED

HAJRA ZEESHAN
MAHNOOR FATIMA
ZAINAB IRFAN
AREESHA MOBEEN
KHADIJA NAWAZ
AYESHA MUNIR
MAHNOOR FATIMA
HADEER BABAR
MEERAB FARID

IMAMA ARSHAD

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

MALIK ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
USMAN TARIQ SHEIKH
FAISAL MASOOD
M.YOUSAF SHAFI CHOHAN
KHURRAM RAHEEM
HASEEB LUQMAN

TAYYAB IKRAM BUTT
ZULFIQAR ALI BADER
SHEHRYAR ASHRAF

FAISAL MALIK

SYED AHMAD NADEEM
ANIQA SHARAZ

MIAN ALI PERVAIZ

BILAL KHALID

AAMIR WAHEED CHAUDHRY
ZEESHAN ASGHAR

SHAHID MEHMOOD

RANA IRFAN TAJAMUL
MOBEEN TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ABUBAR
MUHAMMAD MUNIR BHATTI
SHAHID MEHMOOD
BABAR NASEEM

GHULAM FARID

ARSHAD IQBAL ABBAS

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
9

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
95.56%
91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
91.11%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B
B+
B+
A+
A
B+
B+
B
A-
B+
B+
B-
B
B+
B+
B
B+
B+
A-
B+
A

B+
B+
B
B+
B

TOTAL STUDENTS:27
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