ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8770

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8770-C-7-8588	UFAQ ASHFAQ	MALIK ASHFAQ	7	77.78%	В
8770-C-7-8589	FATIMA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8590	ABEEHA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8591	VERDAH SAHAR USMAN	USMAN TARIQ SHEIKH	7	95.56%	A+
8770-C-7-8593	FILA MASOOD	FAISAL MASOOD	7	91.11%	Α
8770-C-7-8594	LAIBA YOUSAF	M.YOUSAF SHAFI CHOHAN	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8595	AYSAL AZMAT KHOKHAR	KHURRAM RAHEEM	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8596	KASHIRA HASEEB	HASEEB LUQMAN	7	77.78%	В
8770-C-7-8597	ENAYA TAYYAB	TAYYAB IKRAM BUTT	7	86.67%	A-
8770-C-7-8598	HAIDA ALI BADER	ZULFIQAR ALI BADER	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8599	AKASHA SHAHRYAR	SHEHRYAR ASHRAF	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8600	ANAYA MALIK	FAISAL MALIK	7	73.33%	B-
8770-C-7-8601	AREEN AHMAD NADEEM	SYED AHMAD NADEEM	7	77.78%	В
8770-C-7-8602	FAJAR AHMAD	ANIQA SHARAZ	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8603	RANIA REHMAN	MIAN ALI PERVAIZ	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8604	MISHEL BILAL	BILAL KHALID	7	77.78%	В
8770-C-7-8605	RANIA WAHEED	AAMIR WAHEED CHAUDHRY	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-7-8606	HAJRA ZEESHAN	ZEESHAN ASGHAR	7	82.22%	B+
8770-C-8-8567	MAHNOOR FATIMA	SHAHID MEHMOOD	8	86.67%	A-
8770-C-8-8580	ZAINAB IRFAN	RANA IRFAN TAJAMUL	8	82.22%	B+
8770-C-8-8583	AREESHA MOBEEN	MOBEEN TAHIR	8	91.11%	Α
8770-C-8-8584	KHADIJA NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD ABUBAR	8	77.78%	В
8770-C-8-8585	AYESHA MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR BHATTI	8	82.22%	B+
8770-C-8-8586	MAHNOOR FATIMA	SHAHID MEHMOOD	8	82.22%	B+
8770-C-8-8587	HADEER BABAR	BABAR NASEEM	8	77.78%	В
8770-C-9-8581	MEERAB FARID	GHULAM FARID	9	82.22%	B+
8770-C-9-8582	IMAMA ARSHAD	ARSHAD IQBAL ABBAS	9	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:27

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.